Rules by Recommended Committee Assignments

	Promulgated Date	Effective Date	Filed w/ SOS Date	Last Revision Date
State Agencies & Govermental Affairs Committees				
Arkansas Fair Housing Commission				
Enforce				
Model Rules of Procedure for the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission				ID#: 9651
Statutory Authority: Arkansas Code Ann. 16-123-201 et seq.	07/21/2005	07/21/2005	07/21/2005	

Required under State or Federal Law: Ark. Code Ann. 16-123-304

Requirement Statement: The Arkansas Fair Housing Commission shall adopt rules necessary to implement this subchapter substantially equivalent to those provided in federal fair housing laws and

Enforce: Statutory enforcement efforts are predicated by the Arkansas Fair Housing Act, Ark. Code Ann. 16-123-301 et. seq. The rules are based on the Administrative Procedures Act Ark.

Code Ann. 25-15-212

Link to Rule Document: http://arr.blr.arkansas.gov/Portals/0/Rules/ARR/Entities/51/Rules/9651/Final/Agency Model Rules AFHC.pdf

Page 1 of 1 Prepared on: August 20, 2018